Independence Square Condominium Owners Association

2020 Board of Director & Annual Meeting Calendar

Meetings:

Monday, January 13, 2020, Board of Director's Meeting — 4647
Independence Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm (Forrest)

Monday, February 10, 2020, Board of Director's Meeting — 4647
Independence Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm

Monday, March 30, 2020, Board of Director's Meeting — 4647
Independence Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm

CANCELLED - Monday, April 6, 2020, Annual Meeting — Peak Expeditionary
School - Pennington Cafeteria 4617 Independence St. , Wheat Ridge, CO
80033 6:30pm (Forrest)

Monday, May 11, 2020, Board of Director’s Meeting — 4647 Independence
Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm (Forrest)

Monday, June 8, 2020, Board of Director’s Meeting — 4647 Independence
Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm




Monday, July 13, 2020, Board of Director’s Meeting — 4647 Independence
Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm (Forrest)

Monday, August 10, 2020, Board of Director's Meeting - 4647
Independence Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm

Monday, September 14, 2020, Board of Director's Meeting — 4647
Independence Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm (Forrest)

Monday, October 12, 2020, Board of Director's Meeting — 4647
Independence Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm

Monday, November 9, 2020, Board of Director's Meeting - 4647
Independence Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm (Forrest)

Monday, December 14, 2020, Board of Director's Meeting — 4647
Independence Street #7, Wheat Ridge CO 80033 5:30pm




